
 
 
 

M/WBE Summary   

Public notice was given for this solicitation (CLMC526, Barrington Way FM Reroute and Gravity System Upgrade) 
through the City’s Vendor Connection web portal which resulted in 449 contractors receiving notification.  11 general 
contractors obtained the bid documents and 7 bids were received and opened on February 5, 2015.   Facilities 
Rehabilitation Inc. submitted the lowest responsive bid of the 7 bids received. 
 
          Base Bid 

(MH) Facilities Rehabilitation, Inc., Taylor, TX    $1,592,434.00 
(MH) Austin Underground, Lago Vista, TX    $1,632,608.50 
(MH) Santa Clara Construction, LTD., Austin, TX    $1,743,381.50 
(FH) Prota Construction, Inc., Austin, TX    $1,917,000.90 
Smith Contracting Co, Inc., Austin, TX     $1,936,419.00 
(MH) Central Road & Utility, LTD., Austin, TX    $2,102,560.90 
(FW) Peabody General Contractors, Inc., Dripping Springs, TX  $2,323,803.10 

 
Facilities Rehabilitation, Inc.’s choice of work methodology provides for 3 areas of subcontracting which are listed 
below.  Project specific subgoals stated in the solicitation were 2.30% African American; 4.47% Hispanic; 0.44% 
Native/Asian, 2.47% WBE.  Facilities Rehabilitation, Inc. submitted a MBE/WBE Compliance Plan that met the goals 
of the solicitation and was approved by the Small and Minority Business Resources Department. Total participation 
estimated on base bid amount of $1,592,434: 
 
M/WBE TOTAL – PRIME       $1,497,434.00 94.03%  
(MH) Facilities Rehabilitation, Inc., Taylor, TX     $1,497,434.00 94.03% 
   
MBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS      $   50,000.00   3.14% 
 

African American Subtotal       $   40,000.00   2.51% 
(MB) Sam Kellough Trucking, Austin, TX (trucking)    $   40,000.00   2.51% 
   
Native/Asian Subtotal       $   10,000.00   0.63% 
(MA) Benquest LLC, Austin, TX (fuel, oil)     $   10,000.00   0.63% 

 
WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS      $   45,000.00  2.83% 
(FH) CL Concrete Construction, Taylor, TX (concrete construction)  $   45,000.00  2.83% 
  
Second and third low bidder information is provided. 
 
SECOND BIDDER - Austin Underground, Lago Vista, TX    $1,632,608.50 
81.32% M/WBE prime participation; 2.42% African American; 0.0 % Hispanic; 0.45% Native/Asian; 2.48% WBE; 
13.33% Non M/WBE subcontractor participation. 
 
THIRD BIDDER - Santa Clara Construction, LTD., Austin, TX    $1,743,381.50 
78.79% M/WBE prime participation; 2.43% African American; 0.0 % Hispanic; 0.59% Native/Asian; 2.49% WBE; 
15.70% Non M/WBE subcontractor participation. 
 

 

 


